name

1 Taylor Strickland

2 Dan Kniseley
Kenny Hardee
Dan Kniseley
Kenny Hardee

3 Kenny Hardee

4 Steven Gordon

5 Paul Lynch

6 Dan Kniseley
Paul Lynch

7 Art Schoner

1 Bob Coleman

2 Steven Gordon
3 Taylor Strickland
4 Art Schoner

nsf
nsf
nsf

nsf

categorie
9mm pistol
9mm pistol
9mm pistol
9mm pistol
45acp pistol
9mm pistol
9mm pistol
380acp pistol

38spl revolver
380acp pistol
9mm pistol

300blk rifle
556 rifle
22Ir rifle
9mm rifle

stage 1

7.33
7.7
8.52
9.81
8.1
9.29
8.68
10.45
18.26
11.29
7.87

7.43
9.83
7.12
3.97

stage 2
32.17
32.17

34
28.9
38.7

35.18
39.03
37.68
41.17
48.73
50.43

40.56
41.83
48.46
63.38

stage 3
22.74
24.61
25.94
31.25
24.61
30.31
28.85
34.33
26.58
34.21
37.95

34.36

31.7
39.54
48.73

Total
62.24
64.48
68.46
69.96
71.41
74.78
76.56
82.46
86.01
94.23
96.25

82.35
83.36
95.12
116.08



